

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.22496 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	04.10.2024	<u>RRR, J & HN, J</u> Sri J. Bhaskar Rao, learned counsel submits that he is appearing for the 1st respondent. Post on 14.10.2024 along with W.P.No.22598 of 2024. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>HN, J</u> MJA	